SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS SA

SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS SA

ISIN: ES0105513008

Overview

2024/04/22 22:26:53
Price

2.145 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

0.70% (0.02)

ES0105513008

SOL

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

195 EUR

IBEX 35

2.175 EUR (2,300)
2.195 EUR (2,300)
2.135 EUR

2.135 EUR

2.13 EUR

2.13 EUR

2.1324 EUR

5,000

10,662.00

3

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Sy
.00 w'
. I wl'.r.'l
'l| |1WI||"I L
1|1P I’ ]
5.00 H 4 ;o |
I||| [ "fl.lﬁlrll {
| | L) e
WoUS Y wn
4.00 IJ'|'u‘
N !I
’L
3.00 JV'I ’l"
H .
nu‘ka
2.00
07.2022  11.2022  03.2023  07.2023  11.2023  03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105513008&ID_NOTATION=382683238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105513008&ID_NOTATION=382683238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=133f492cb0b07bab424ec07d22f8618e81cf46d6fdacd4d1b7d18b63678fc7f3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93259cdb89fe1b78c&time=1713968200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b45c7f07635ebcdf8074cc6783f24312a85963fbc5fc556fad4ce8c9a2cb4eb3&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f540eb10e481797b&time=1713968200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b2addaaf6c860ac19d8c5f6df3d744476a6212e94b29ee9a66628ff6b3e911&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d9b099c896122719&time=1713968200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=471c58337249ed47a715875d968f45c4594e6cbed455f6dc377b29cbfe4213d3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b471c70dbdc275c2&time=1713968200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ae96d16e13163fde4cb92b502048deafdf5d66e840cde5fd3fd71d37f456fad&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10b83c475f661750a&time=1713968200&tool=RSC

SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS SA

Details

2024/04/22 22:26:53

Price

2.145 EUR

Difference (] 0.70% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN ES0105513008
Symbol SOL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 195 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.175 EUR (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 2.195 EUR (2,300)
Open 2.135 EUR
High 2.135 EUR
Low 213 EUR
Close (prev. day) 213 EUR
VWAP 2.1324 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,000
Trading volume 10,662.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.96%  -60.79% -
Perf (abs.) -0.54 -3.33 -
Beta 1.41 1.42 1.26
Volatility 48.99 45.31 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange - -

European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:26

2.154 EUR (1,000)
2.251 EUR (853)
2.822 EUR (595)
3.376 EUR (829)
3.400 EUR (2024/01/02)
2.085 EUR (2024/04/02)
5.390 EUR (2023/04/24)
2.085 EUR (2024/04/02)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.145 EUR 0.01 3
1.82 EUR 0.00 1
2.16 EUR 0.00 1
- 0.00 -
2.105 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=382683238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311457492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311769952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417260052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417260052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311643944

SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS SA

04/23

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:31 215EUR 0.00 3
04/23

Berlin 2024/ 15:36 2.16 EUR 0.00 8
04/23

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 2.135EUR 0.30 239
04/22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452282187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382445330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311333043

SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L) Soltec

FOWER HWDOLDINGS

Contact Details
SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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